
SENATE BILL 452 STUDY MEETING 
ATTENDEES 
May 27, 2010 

 
Attendee’s Name Email Address 

Joe Mayer Joseph.mayer@tax.virginia.gov 
Joshua Silverman Joshua.silverman@tax.virginia.gov 
Mark Haskins Mark.haskins@tax.virginia.gov 
Kristen Peterson Kristen.peterson@tax.virginia.gov 
Andrea Muse Andrea.muse@tax.virginia.gov 
Tom Lisk tlisk@eckertseamans.com 
Ben Dendy bdendy@vectrecorp.com 
Angie Bezik abezik@principle-advantage.com 
Steve DelBianco sdelbianco@netchoice.org 
Travis Hill thill@williamsmullen.com 
Raymond (Ray) Warren rawarren@arlingtonva.us 
Pat Carroll pcarroll@arlingtonva.us 
Neal Menkes nmenkes@vml.org 
Katie Hellebush Katie@vhta.org 
Mike Edwards medwards@vaco.org 
Emily O’Brion eobrion@mwcllc.com 
Cheryl Kilday kilday@visitloudoun.org 
Alison Flynn Flynn@visitloudoun.org 
Becky Covey BCovey@sfc.virginia.gov 
Mike Fannon Hilton Hotels 
Mitch Bryk Mitchell.bryk@starwoodhotels.com 
Ben Spence bspence@dls.virginia.gov 
Mark Vucci mvucci@dls.virgniia.gov 
Rebecca Young ryoung@dls.virginia.gov 
Joan E. Putney jputney@dls.virginia.gov 
Carla de laPava cdelapava@arlingtonva.us 
David Rosenberg drosenberg@dls.virginia.gov 
Mary Margaret Whipple District31@senate.virginia.gov 
Delegate Bob Brink delbrink@comcast.net 

 
 

 

  
Phone Participant’s Name Email Address 

Paul Ruden pruden@asta.org 
Cindy Ohlenforst Cindy.ohlenforst@klgates.com 
John Allan jmallan@jonesday.com 
Andrew Reynolds (Del. Purkey’s office) DelBPurkey@house.virginia.gov 
Brian Hoyt  
Bob Worth  Loudoun County 
 


